4/05/23
Report:

9:45:19
BPVALNEWR1

PERMIT OQWNER NAME

TYPE

APT1

COMN
COMN
COMN
COMN

COMN

PARK WEST, LLC

DENTON ROARD MINI STORAGE LLC
WATSON & DOWNS INVESTMENTS II
WATSON & DOWNS INVESTMENTS II

DOTHARN NURSERIES PROPERTY LLC

cHs
D.R. HORTON INGC

D.R. HORTON INC

D.R. NORTON INC.

D.R. NORTON INC.

D.R. NORTON INC.

D.R. HORTON, INC.

cws "

PAULK , CHARLES

PAULK , CHARLES

cHS

GREENWOOD REGGIE- AND JACKIE
cWs

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC
cHS

CHS

city of Dothan
BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

PERMIT #

2300001426

2300001149
2300001304
2300001320
2300001321

2300001366

2300001147
2300001150
2300001151
2300001152
2300001153
2300001155
2300001156
2300001182
2300001217
}300001221
2300001222
2300001235
2300001254
2300001289
2300001292

2300001331

ISSUED
DATE

3f31/23

3/23/23
3/23/23
3/23/23
3/23/23

3/23/23

3/02/23
3/02/23
3/02/23
3/02/23
3/0z/23
3/oz/23
3/02/23
3/03/23
3/10/23
3/10/23
3/10/23
3/09/23
3/20/23
a/15/23
3/14/23

3/28/23

ADDRESS
SUBDIVISION

111 SAINT LAWRENCE DR BLDT 111

*i

3102 ROSS CLARK CIR
2)32 DENTON RD BLD K
200 GROVE PRRK LN STE 640
200 GROVE PARK LN STE 650

1280 MONTGOMERY HWY

L3
637 RIDGELAND RD

204 OLIVER DR

118 HALLS CREEK LN

110 HALLS CREEK LN

115 HALLS CREEK LN

100 CLIVER DR

102 HALLS CREEK LN

639 RIDGELAND RD

124 ROYALE ORLEANS €T
126 ROYALE CRLEANS CT
641 RIDGELAND RD

102 CLAM GULCH CT

308 CQCONEE DR

617 CHARLESTON MILLS DR
S05 RIDGELAND RD

211 DAPHNE DR
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Page

PERMIT
VALUATION

996,480

996,480

2,378,904
600,000
384,560
364,300

40,000

73,767,764
291,023
371,312
300,866
200,866
254,397
300,866
341,072
280,502
383,751
357,033
305,697

1,072,929
445,577
433,473
321,382

468,904

1



4/05/23
Repoxt:

PERMIT OWNER NAME

TYPE

JERRY BROWN

APT1
COMN
RLGN
RN1
RN2

9:45:19

BPVALNEWR1

PERMIT #

City Of Dothan

ISSUED
DATE

2300001333 3/21/23

2300001368 3/23/23

2300001370 3/27/23

2300001381 3/27/23

2300001413 3/29/23

2300001420 3/30/23

NEW APARTMENT

COMMERCIAL NEW

RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
RESIDENTIAL NEW - QWNER
RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER

BPF VALUATION REPQRT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

ADDRESS
SUBDIVISION

103 THRUSH LN
OVERLOOK AT THE WOODLANDS 15T
527 RIDGELAND RD

647 RIDGELAND
558 RIDGELAND

645 RIDGELAND

8 B8 8 B

556 RIDGELAND

W

Page

SEWER? PERMIT
VALUATION

Y
292,404

Y
308,823

Y
299,524

Y
327,270

Y
100, 509

Y
358,782

Y
8,117,362
12,881,606

2



