

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
APT1	-	2300001426	3/31/23	111 SAINT LAWRENCE DR BLDT 111	Y	996,480
**						----- 996,480
COMN	PARK WEST, LLC	2300001149	3/23/23	3102 ROSS CLARK CIR	Y	2,378,904
COMN	DENTON ROAD MINI STORAGE LLC	2300001304	3/23/23	2132 DENTON RD BLD K	N	600,000
COMN	WATSON & DOWNS INVESTMENTS II	2300001320	3/23/23	200 GROVE PARK LN STE 640	N	384,560
COMN	WATSON & DOWNS INVESTMENTS II	2300001321	3/23/23	200 GROVE PARK LN STE 650	N	364,300
COMN	DOTHAN NURSERIES PROPERTY LLC	2300001366	3/23/23	1280 MONTGOMERY HWY	N	40,000
**						----- 3,767,764
RN2	CWS	2300001147	3/02/23	637 RIDGELAND RD	N	291,023
RN2	D.R. HORTON INC	2300001150	3/02/23	204 OLIVER DR	N	371,312
RN2	D.R. HORTON INC	2300001151	3/02/23	118 HALLS CREEK LN	N	300,866
RN2	D.R. NORTON INC.	2300001152	3/02/23	110 HALLS CREEK LN	N	300,866
RN2	D.R. NORTON INC.	2300001153	3/02/23	115 HALLS CREEK LN	N	254,397
RN2	D.R. NORTON INC.	2300001155	3/02/23	100 OLIVER DR	N	300,866
RN2	D.R. HORTON, INC.	2300001156	3/02/23	102 HALLS CREEK LN	N	341,072
RN2	CWS	2300001183	3/03/23	639 RIDGELAND RD	N	280,502
RN2	PAULK , CHARLES	2300001217	3/10/23	124 ROYALE ORLEANS CT	Y	383,751
RN2	PAULK , CHARLES	2300001221	3/10/23	126 ROYALE ORLEANS CT	Y	357,033
RN2	CWS	2300001222	3/10/23	641 RIDGELAND RD	Y	305,697
RN2	GREENWOOD REGGIE AND JACKIE	2300001239	3/09/23	101 CLAM GULCH CT	N	1,072,929
RN2	CWS	2300001254	3/10/23	308 OCONEE DR	N	445,577
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC	2300001289	3/15/23	617 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	N	433,473
RN2	CWS	2300001292	3/14/23	505 RIDGELAND RD	N	321,382
RN2	CWS	2300001331	3/28/23	211 DAPHNE DR	Y	468,904

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
RN2	JERRY BROWN	2300001333	3/21/23	103 THRUSH LN OVERLOOK AT THE WOODLANDS 1ST	Y	292,404
RN2	CWS	2300001368	3/23/23	527 RIDGELAND RD	Y	308,823
RN2	CWS	2300001370	3/27/23	647 RIDGELAND RD	Y	299,524
RN2	CWS	2300001381	3/27/23	558 RIDGELAND RD	Y	327,270
RN2	CWS	2300001413	3/29/23	645 RIDGELAND RD	Y	300,909
RN2	CWS	2300001420	3/30/23	556 RIDGELAND RD	Y	358,782
				**		----- 8,117,362
				***		===== 12,881,606

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
 COMM = COMMERCIAL NEW
 RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
 RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
 RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER